
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section Q - Block 658

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: O - Occupied, P - Purchased, U - Unusable, V - Vacant

Memorial Management System - v2.0 As of: September 16, 2021

O Frair, Larry Gene

P 1NW-WW Frair, Belva R.

P Massie, Phyllis

O Massie, Lawrence

O Davidson, Peggy Yvonne

P Tadlock, Eric

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

O Hembree, Paul Edward 7004

O 1NE-WW Hembree, Lela Mae 7004

O Victory, Naomi Ruth

O Victory, Ben Adair 7108

P Tadlock, Michael

P Tadlock, Michael

O Clark, Larry Gene

U No Lot

P Haynes, Paris & Wanda

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

O Farr, Paul Franklin

V Vacant

P Poliakoff, L. & C.

O Poliakoff, Charlene 7251

O Poliakoff, Leon 7251

P Haynes, Paris & Wanda

P Haynes, Wanda P.

O Haynes Jr., Paris 7197

O Xenos, Mary Ruth (Simpson) 7141

P Xenos, George

P Green, Jared M.

P Green, Jared M.

P Green, Jared M.

Other records within the block.


